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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

4,744.75Offertory 0.00 9,697.75 0.00 10,094.3582.6

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,000.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,200.008.5

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

77.20Donations 0.00 480.39 0.00 154.404.1

150.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.001.3

0.00Rental Income 0.00 100.00 0.00 2,600.000.9

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

5.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.000.1

300.00Miscellaneous 0.00 300.00 0.00 150.002.6

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 6,276.95Subtotal $ 11,743.140.00 0.00 14,348.75100.0

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 6,276.95TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 11,743.140.00 0.00 14,348.75100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

19.15Parish 0.00 41.50 0.00 112.960.1

514.73Rectory 0.00 1,034.08 0.00 802.093.6

1,000.00Church 0.00 2,315.44 0.00 1,994.688.2

282.17Office 0.00 798.19 0.00 627.192.8

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

5,168.03Land Maintenance 0.00 5,168.03 0.00 2,783.0618.2

2,226.17Utilities 0.00 5,135.07 0.00 3,221.4418.1

0.00Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

266.29Property Taxes 0.00 266.29 0.00 415.990.9

96.41Liturgy 0.00 536.94 0.00 383.261.9

$ 9,572.95Subtotal $ 15,295.540.00 0.00 10,340.6753.9

5,336.30Compensation 0.00 10,750.90 0.00 9,828.5037.9

$ 5,336.30Subtotal $ 10,750.900.00 0.00 9,828.5037.9

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 650.000.0

251.19Ministry 0.00 450.75 0.00 208.061.6

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.210.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.500.0

$ 251.19Subtotal $ 450.750.00 0.00 1,120.771.6

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

941.92Diocesan Assessment 0.00 1,883.84 0.00 2,144.786.6

0.00Donations Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 941.92Subtotal $ 1,883.840.00 0.00 2,144.786.6

$ 16,102.36TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 28,381.030.00 0.00 23,434.72100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(16,637.89$ )(9,825.41 0.00 0.00 -9,085.97
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

39.0Financial Viability  % 0.0 41.4 61.20.0
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

260.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 715.00 0.00 685.0078.9

112.77Interest Income 0.00 191.50 0.00 273.2421.1

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 372.77Subtotal $ 906.500.00 0.00 958.24100.0

$ 372.77TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 906.500.00 0.00 958.24100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 906.50$ 372.77 0.00 0.00 958.24

$ )(9,452.64NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(15,731.390.00 0.00 )(8,127.73


